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8.08.2024 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS
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Wooden outdoor bench seat 0046 Over mantle

Wooden ladders 0047 Egyptian figurine

Garden tools 0048 Oval mirror

Plastic drums 0049 Desk

Potted plants 0050 Gazebo

Tiles etc 0051 Pictures

Broom , garden tools 0052 Chest of drawers

Metal trolley 0053  Artwork

Cage, toilets 0054 Cushions

2 plant pots 0055 Boxes of glasses

Umbrella stand 0056 China plate clock

Girls bike 0057 Fur coat and hats

2 plant pots 0058 Reusable face masks

Plant pots 0059 Vase, books etc

Lawn mower 0060 LPs

Aluminium outdoor chair 0061 China

Wooden stool 0062 Pictures

Clothing rack 0063 Mirror, bag etc

Wheelbarrow and garden tools 0064 Boxes sundries x4

Plant pots 0065 Teaspoon collection

Old lawn mower 0066 Pottery, vases

Talon petrol Hedge trimmer 0067 Ornaments, glasses

Outdoor table 0068 Figurines

Bins and buckets 0069 Royal Doulton China

Concrete cat and dog 0070 Alfred meakin China X2 boxes

Shelf unit 0071 Figurines

Flymo lawn mower 0072 Crown lynn china

Old reel mower 0073 Woods and sons china

Yard machine petrol lawn edger 0074 Light shades

Chair 0075 2 boxes books

Vintage car boot rack 0076 Lamps etc

Bird cage 0077 Kitchenware

Ozito push mower 0078 Kitchenware

Garden tools 0079 Denby stoneware etc

Weber bbq 0080 Frypans, pots etc

Workshop trolleys 0081 Clocks, China, sundries

Garden sprayer, seeder, toolbox 0082 Royal Worchester china

Saw bench 0083  Prints etc

Ullrich aluminium extension ladder 0084 Animal ornaments

2 tyres 0085 Toys, sheets etc

Chair 0086 CDs

Work bench and vice 0087 Clothing, hats etc

Boogie board and beach chairs 0088 2 boxes. Sundries
0089 Frames

Electric reel mower 0090 Coloured glass

Metal shelves 0091 CDs, DVDs etc

Storage bins 0092 Cushions
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Plates, plant pot etc
Blue and white china
Glassware

Glass bowls

Pottery

China

Pottery

China, glass, vase
Makeup

Basket, sundries
Glassware
Kitchenware

3 boxes kitchenware, sundries

Books

Prints

China

China, wood ware etc
Clocks, sundries
Figurines

Crown lynn china
Kelston ceramics
Crown lynn china
Staffordshire plates
Royal Albert trios
Papers

Gumboots, clothing
Basket and contents
Footspa etc

Sports clothing, ball etc
Plastic ware

Tins blankets etc
Puzzles

Ball, shirts etc

Ship magazines
Pottery

Mugs, clocks etc
Ornaments, sundries
Glassware

China

LPs

Figurines, Doulton plate
Tea service

Nip pourer

Rug

Irons , toaster etc
Hat, decorations etc
Books
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0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
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Fabric etc

Elna sewing machine
Glassware, mugs , 3x boxes
Artwork

Reusable masks
China

China. Royal Doulton
Colclough china
Bowls , glasses
Pottery

Royal Doulton China etc
China, glassware
Hanmer pottery
Ornaments, cottons
Hall runner

Pots X 2 boxes
Woodware

DVDs

Oven dishes

Sistema containers
Bags

Blankets

Cornish Ware

China

Crown lynn china
China

Crown lynn china
Glassware

Books, game

DVDs

Lamp etc

Wool

Fabric

China dishes

Glasses

Woolen blankets etc
Pottery, kitchen appliances,2 boxes
China, piggy bank etc
LPs

Coloured glassware
Blankets

NZ pottery

Green glassware
Glass bowls and vases
Ep ware

Vases

Pictures
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Cds

2 boxes books

2 boxes books

Lamp , heater etc
M&m toys , ornaments
Plates vases etc

Vases

Mugs . Royalty

Vases

Condiments

Royal Albert china etc
Coloured glassware
China

Vases

Pottery jugs, Temuka ware
Sundries

Kero lamps

Glassware

Vases

Plates ,jugs , bowls
Pottery vases

Pottery jugs Temuka
Red suitcase

Vases, ect

Pottery jugs

Carnival glass bowls
Figurines

Christine Harris pottery
Hamner pottery

Kero lamps

Pottery jugs, vases
Royal Albert china tea set
Poole tea set

Kero lamps

Pottery jugs, vases
Pottery vase, ect
Pottery jugs , bowls
Advertising tins
Pottery bowls , vases
Edward the vacuum cleaner
Cushions

Tellus vacuum cleaner
Light fittings

Foot massager

Agee stainless steel preserver
Grey glass top table

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0260
A

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276

Heater

Trolley, table mate

Light fittings

Office chair

Office chair

Electrolux stick vacuum cleaner
Samsung microwave

Fisher Paykel dryer

Samsung washing machine
Acqua freezer

Panasonic inverter microwave
Whirlpool multi oven
Kelvinator fridge

Samsung fridge freezer, ice maker
White pantry

Wooden shelves

White pantry

Vibratoring platform

Hall table

Retro stool

Laundry trolley

Goldair fan

Singer sewing machine

White cabinet

Pasta maker

Electric bbq

Kambrook urn

Commercial slicer

Long white sideboard

Large glass top dining table

Vice

Pipe cutter

Electric hedge trimmer
Bolt cutters, crow bars
Electric chain saw
Electric chain saw
Screw gun

Sundries

Garage sundries

Rolls tape, ect

Nuts , bolts ect

Fire extinguisher , smoke alarms
Power cords

Double bike rack

Driza bone jacket
Paddle
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0277  Planet junior

0278 Planet junior

0279 Garden ornaments
0280 Level, crow bar
0281 G clamps

0282 Anchor

0283  Orbit sander

0284 Chain and lock
0285 Bath tub feet cast iron
0286 Paper cutter

0287 Garden edge

0288 Bike helmets

0289 Level tripod

0290 Blower
0291 Workshop drawers
0292 Mincer

0293 Cash register, adding machine
0294 Ryobi heat gun

0295 Paper roll holder
0296 Gumboots sizell
0297 Sander

0298  Electric drill

0299 Pet cage

0300 Boots, leather jacket
0301 Safety handles

0302 Power tools

0303 Small pet cage

0304 Horns

0305 Street signs

0306 Electric weed trimmer
0307 Planks of wood

0308 Aluminium extension ladder
0309 Aluminium extension ladder
0310 Step ladder

0311 Folding ladder

0312 tramping poles

0313 Old drink bottle crates
0314 Gordons gin box

0315 Lister box

0316 Wooden tea boxes
0317 Castiron kettle

0318 Brasso

0319 Castrol petrol tins
0320 Stanley plane

0321 Meat cleaver

0322 Bail hook and sign
0323 Wood plane

0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0329
A

0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368

2. Glass bottles

Soda syphon

Cast iron bear door stop
Sprinkler

Nikon binoculars

Sport master binoculars
2 steel rulers

Gas camp cooker
Wood planes

Gas cooker

Cast iron pots

Old razors

4 boxes garage sundries
Champagne bottle
Roberts radio

Philco radio
Suitcase

Air new Zealand sign
2 projectors.

Old camera

Nikon camera and lenses
Horn and decanter
2 lamps

Pottery decanters
Binoculars

Tripod

Projector

Ink bottles ect
Mincers

Railway track
Bottles

Mincer ,bowl
Sprayers

Cast iron fry pans
Wash boards

Metal container
Tripod

Kids pram

Trike

Tripod, shooters stool
Marbles

2 tractors

Ferrari

2 Mercedes

Maisto toy cars

Box of tractors
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0369 Thunderbird 2

0370 Globe

0371 Toycars

0372 Cars bus trucks
0373 Heatlamp

0374 Lego

0375 Model cars

0376 RCtruck and trailer
0377 Tin trucks

0378 Children's ride on plane
0379 Model train

0380 Meccano magazines
0381 Model cars

0382 Beer coasters

0383 Auction catalogues
0384 Tools

0385 Tools

0386 Tools

0387 Tools

0388 Air pump, tools
0389 Screws, battery drill
0390 Chisels

0391 Tools

0392 Masks, tow rope etc
0393 Dirills

0394 Painting supplies
0395 Tresle table

0396 Garage sundries
0397 Books,trains

0398 Books. Transport
0399 Screws

0400 2 boxes books

0401 Dirills, tools

0402 Books

0403 Sprayers

0404 Model cars

0405 Tonka tin toys

0406 Toys

0407 Toys

0408 Models, cars etc
0409 Cameras

0410 Blood pressure monitor
0411 Glass Top coffee table
0412 Bag. camping equipment
0413 Jersey and jacket
0414 Car cleaning kits
0415 Crutches

0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463

Stereo

Chandelier

Tools. Red bin

Tools

Tarp. Painting roller etc
Toolbox and tools
Electric drill

Electric drill

Hitachi planer

Clamps, tools

Ozito belt sander
Electric drill, stand and Sander
Tools

Tools, screws

Rackets, strops

Saws, tools

Crow bar

Pond pump

Car Polisher

Workmate

Petrol weed trimmer
Ryobi mulcher
Punching bag stand
Tools

Cords, tools, charger
Tools

Picnic table

Asst RC planes
Speakers, scope etc
DVD players

Stereo, speakers

Trunk

Turntable

Samsung tv, Freeview box
Speakers, amp

Pioneer stereo

Video tapes

Kodak slide projector
Camping equipment
Plastic storage containers
Nilfisk waterlaster
Sharp tv. 32inch tv

Tv cabinet

Panasonic tv 43inch

Tv cabinet

Radiogram

DVD player, Samsung tv
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0464 Panasonic DVD player 0509 Fountain pens etc
0465 Sony radio 0510 Beswick dog
0466 Chest of drawers 0511 Clarice Cliff plate - chipped
0467 Door stop dog 0512 Russian silver teaservice
0468 NZR China pieces 0513 Sterling Silver sugar bowl
0469  Mirror back sideboard 0514 Sterling Silver dish
0470 Watercolour 0515 Sterling Silver frame
0471 Frames photos 0516 German nazi first day cover
0472 China cabinet 0517 1935 threepence
0473 OQil painting, LC Vicary 0518 Coins
0474 Watercolour 0519 Coins
0475 Bowl and flower holder 0520 1956 penny
0476 Glass lamp 0521 NZdollar notes
0476 Chest of drawers 0522 NZfive dollar notes
A 0523 NZten dollar notes
0477 Qil painting, Robyn 0524 2 glass paperweights
0478 Glass comport 0525 Banknotes
0479 Set 3 vases etc 0526 Shell cap
0480 Ansley lidded bowl etc 0527 Glass paperweight
0481 Metronome 0528 6 cigarette lighters
0482 Glass dolphins etc 0529 POSBank
0483 Wooden ornament etc 0530 2 digital cameras
0484 OC Stephens dishes etc 0531 Pottery
0485 Rimu welch dresser 0532 Pottery vase
0486 Coins 0533 Extension dining table
0487 Coins 0534 Vase
0488 Japanese stamps 0535 Pair of settees
0489 Stamps 0536 Pair of arm chairs
0490 Phone cards 0537 Terracotta plant pot and stand
0491 Coins 0538 Edwardian folding high chair
0492 Stamps 0539 German porc. doll
0493 3 stamp albums 0540 3 tier wooden stand
0494 Medallion 0541 Artwork
0495 Coins and phone cards 0542 Oil painting, eysterrot
0496 Phone cards 0543 Large Glass cup
0497 Stamps etc 0544 NZVase
0498 Coins 0545 China cat. Portugal
0499 Dice etc 0546  Turtle shell clock
0500 Gold cuff links 0547 Vintage glass storage jar rack
0501 Porcelain thimbles etc 0548 Glass wine barrel
0502 Coins 0549 Bookcase
0503 Sundries 0550 Framed tile
0504 Jewellery 0551 OQil painting
0505 Jewellery etc 0552 Cornish Ware jug
0506 Brooches 0553 Cornish Ware teapot, jug, sugar bowl
0507 Dinky trucks etc 0554 Cornish Ware salt container
0508 Pocket knives 0555 Bookcase cabinet

Printed On 6 August 2024

Page 6 of 8



BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

8.08.2024 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS Thursday, 8 August 2024
0556 Oli painting. Don parlane 0602 Bedside drawers
0557 Watercolour 0603 2 figurines
0558 Painting, Rodney wells 0604 Vase
0559 Sewing box 0605 Italian china
0560 Vase 0606 Chest of drawers
0561 Lamp 0607 Chair
0562 Wooden cupboard 0608 Lamp and candle holders
0563 Artwork 0609 Bedside drawers
0564 OC Stephens vases 0610 Tallboy
0565 Marble piece 0611 Chest of drawers
0566 Letterrack 0612 2 blanket boxes
0567 Bookcase 0613 Old papers etc
0568 Figurines 0614 Bedside drawer
0569 Watercolour 0615 Modern chair
0570 Figurine, candle holders 0616 Arm chair
0572 Cane bedside drawers 0617 3 pce bedroom suite
0573 Horse and vase 0618 Mirror
0574  OQil painting. M Clark 0619 Table
0575 Framed prints 0620 Figurine
0576  Whisky jugs 0621 Modern hall table
0577 Tallboy and bedsides 0622 Coffee table
0578 China cabinet 0623  Pair white drawers
0579 Chest of drawers 0624 Nest of tables
0579 Lowery print 0625 Oval timber table and 8 chairs
A 0626 Dropside occ. Table
0580 Painting on fabric 0627 Musical sewing table
0581 5 piece bedroom set 0628 Barometer
0582 Queen slat bed frame & mattress 0629 Oval dining table
0583  Cocktail cabinet 0630 2 coffee tables
0584 Queen bed 0632 Cased cutlery
0585 Cane table 0633 Dining table and 6 chairs
0586 Arm chair 0634 Lidded sewing box
0587 Dropside dining table 0635 Blue and White meat plate
0588 Dining chair 0636 Fire guard
0589 Dining chair 0637 Royal Albert trios
0590 Pair of dining chairs 0638 Glass Top dining table
0591 Chair 0638 Vase
0592 Brass lamp A
0593 Round wooden coffee table 0640 Ep tray
0594 Wing back arm chair 0641 Coffee table
0595 Pair arm chairs 0642 Massim stool
0596 Pair of chairs 0643 China plate
0597 Bergere couch 0644  Tin trunk
0598 Nest of tables 0645 Wooden stand
0599 Pottery jug 0646 Picnic basket
0600 Nest of tables 0647 Dining table
0601 Rod page pottery vases 0648 King single bed
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0649 Wooden lamp
0650 Magazine rack
0651 Bookcase
0652 Pair of small cabinets
0653 Cabinet
0654 Storage cupboard
0655 Storage cupboard
0656 Bookcase cabinet
0657 suitcase
0658 Drop front desk
0659 Timber drawers
0660 Wicker stool
0661 Glass Top coffee table
0662 Footstool
0663 Coffee table
0664 Cane baskets
0665 Dropside tea trolley
0666 Carver chair
0667 4 chairs
0668 Rolled arm settee
0669 3 barstools
0670 Canadian rocker
0671 Valet
0672 Magazine rack and clothing stand
0673 Settee
0674 Leather couch
0675 Couch
0676  Wingback chair and footstool
0677 Pair of Bar stools
0678 2 chairs
0679 Hall table
0680 Standard lamp
0681 Barley twist lamp
0682 Standard lamp
0683 Coffee table
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